EPI16 22mm Illuminated Piezo Switch
22mm
Termination
Switching function
Specification
15cm flying leads
Momentary
Configuration of poles

Circuit Diagram Mounting Dimensions
Form A
Ordering Information
EPI16 /              /       / R /              /              / M / S / L1
Material
AN:	 Natural annodised aluminium
AR:	 Red annodised aluminium
AB:	 Blue annodised aluminium
AY:	 Yellow annodised aluminium
AG:	 Green annodised aluminium
AS:	 Black aluminium
V2:	 Stainless steel¹
V4:	 Stainless steel²
V5:	 Stainless steel³
Wiring Instructions
Switch wire
Switch wire
Ground wire for LED
LED colour wire for +LED
Rev. 5 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
ø22+0.1
Head Style
F:	 Flat
R:	 Raised
LED Colour
GN:	 Green
RD:	 Red
YL:	 Yellow
BL:	 Blue
WH:	White
GR:	 Green/red³
BR:	 Blue/red³
GB:	 Green/blue³
BW:	 Blue/white
10:	 RGB⁴,⁶
LED Voltage
R1:	 5-12 volt⁵
R3:	 12-24 volt⁶
1.4305
1.4404
1.4462
Only available with 12-24 volt (R3)
Only available with flat head
Only available with raised head
¹
²
³
⁴
⁵
⁶
	About Engelking
	IP Degrees
	General Information
	Product Overview
	Product Overview
	Product Overview
	CM12 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI12 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM08 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI08 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM18 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI18 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM10 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI10 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM57 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI57 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM16 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI16 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	ES06 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton